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Item no.: 386024

RM-G4000-2MST4TX - Fast Ethernet module with 2 multi-mode 100BaseFX ports
with ST connectors, 4 101

from 574,11 EUR

Item no.: 386024
shipping weight: 0.40 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

B Product Description

Moxa's industrial rackmount switches provide modular flexibility with 24 to 52-port routing and switching capabilities, security features based on the IEC 62443 standard, and
millisecond-level, fast multicast traffic redundancy to strengthen IloT infrastructures such as city, transportation, manufacturing, and surveillance applications.Fast Ethernet module
with 2 multi-mode 100BaseFX ports with ST connectors, 4 10/100BaseT(X) portsEthernet Interface- 10/100BaseT(X) Ports (RJ45 connector) 4- 100BaseFX Ports (multi-mode ST
connector) 2Power Parameters- Power Consumption (Max.) 2.88 WPhysical Characteristics- Weight 400 g (0.88 Ib)MTBF- Time 2,891,502 hrs- Standards Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

B Specifications
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